


















36

1112

1414 16

11

2826

3234

45

8

1316

19

29

2530

3335

24

8

1517

2122

29

323535

43

10

1613

2419

3234

25

7

25

22

3

29

28

8

3

33

9

1

23

2

1

11

35

43

9

18

9

2530

3135

21

9

17

21
20

353133

66

12

1813

19

2627

3132

61

7

1317

2022

252729

3531

30

2

28

4

8

30

15

15

33

12

25

2

23

65

710

151816 14

2830

2

6

117

15

2324

2730

3135

44

12

16
13

202219

28

3436

32

11

1418

2019

2926

3335

18

13

26

17

13

15

26

2

1514

14

27

10

26

321

118

1414 15

2627

3134

2

99

18

1923

2927

32
31

51

10

1715

2424

25

353231

65

8

1816

2223

2530

3132

12

21

1

9

23

23

32

13

14

12

29

24

5

13

26

23

12

1

5

129
12

1818

3030

33
36

3

1111

15

2024

2825

3532

65

1211

1415

20

30

3133

21

7
9

1314

2222

2827

3631

35

10

11

12

2

19 20

12

29

25

20

31

6

12

15

36

14

1078

1616

2

2728

3135

22

10

13

2219

2528

3336

21

89

16

2224

2628

3335

55

1011

1717

2424

2529

3435

20

10

35

23

16

27

13

19

16

29

4 6

23

25

34

35

41

812

1814 16 17

2525

3433

45

8

17

24

29
28

3236

11

8

1414

24

3025

3335

45

910

2224

2926

31
3232

30

18

13

11

21

32

29

8

33

14

8

3

26

34

22

63

129

1718

2

2928

3331

6
5

11

1513

20

20

2630

3134

43

79

1618

20

2826

3531

3

812

1516

2019

27

3436

8

2

13

24

22

35

10

22

34

24

12

25

107

1515

2725

3533

33

7

1718

20
22

3028

3234

62

7

1616

23

3028

3633

52

11

1714

1921

28

3333

18

16

7

8

3

1

30

27

5

12

8

2

36

3

24

3

14

61

810

1313

6

2629

3434

12

7

1816

2526

3631

55

11

1718

20

2826

3236

16

8

1518

21

262825

31

19

12

6

27

7

28

20

16

19

3

11

36

24

15

154

12

161715

18

27

3636
36

108

14

2222

2629

3632

3
4

11

17

212121

25

3631

43

117

1515

2122

3029

3436

8

18

19

11

24

34

16

6

14

30

3

9

22

416

1011

14
1313

12

25

3231

1

1210

17

2421

2826

3436

5
6

9

1414

192321

27

3134

114

9

1317

2324

2625

3234

17

26

10

7

7

18

16

7

12

18

27

3

13

25

24

13

633

11810

17

11

2929

3232

6

1012

14

19
21

2727

3431

54

910

17
18

19

2729

3632

16

77

1818

2121

2726

3536

35

13

8

19

22

21

29

18

32

32

23

10

14

35

7
7

1515

7

2
2

2827

3336

1

1212

18

2120

3026

3234

16

78

15

202320

27

3234

54

99

1615

2323

2928

3333

21

4

26

31

9

28

15

30

7

33

5

14

25

10

35

52

9109

13

11

2626

3534

66

10

16

2321

3027

3335

6

710

1317

23

2527

3434

54

1416

2423

303030

3131

7

9

25

29

6

9

31

36

11

4

35

11

36

26

27

14

78

1617 13

3029

3632

51

12

1317

19

2529

3633

32

117

15

22

2925

36

32

1211

1417

19

2830

36
35

14

27

19

33

23

11

34

20

18

26

10

10

ÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉ
ÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉ
ÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉ
ÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉ
ÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉ
ÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉ
ÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉ

ÉÉÉÉ
ÉÉÉÉ

#
#

#
#

#
#

#

#
#

#
#

#
#

#
#

#
#

#
#

#

#

## # # # # # # #

#

#

##

#

# # # # # # # # # # # # # # #

#

# ##### #

#

# #

#
#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#
#

#
#

# # # # #

#

# # #

#
#

# # # # # # # # # ## # # # # #

#
#

#

## # # # #

#

# # # # # # # # # # # # # # ## #

#

#
#

# # # # # # # # # # # # # # # #

# # # # # # # # # #

#

#
#

#

#
#

#

# # # # # # # # # #

#

#
#

#

# # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # ##

# #

# # # #

# # #

# # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # #

# # # # # # # # #

#
#

#
#

#
#

# # ## # # ##

#

#
#

#
#

#

#

##

#
#

#
#

#

#

# # # # # # # # # # #
#

# #

#

#

# #

#

#

#
#

# # #

#

#

#

#
#

#

# # # #

# # # # #

# # #

#
#

#
#

# # #

# #

#
#

# # #

#

#

#
#

#
#

#

# # # ##

# # #

# # # # #

#

#

# # # # # ## # # # #

# # # # #

#

#

#

# # # # # # # # #

#
#

#

# # # # #

#
#

# # # # # #

#
#

#
#

#
#

#
#

#
#

#

#

#

#
#

##

#

#
#

#

#
#

#
#

#
#

#








































#S







 






#S



    

  
 





 


 





 

 



 



 




 



          

 












 








 #S


















 

 






 













 



        





    #S 



  



    



   

     

 

 

#S

  







  

             









   



 
 









     



   

   


               

 






   

 

    


        



       



  





  



     

             

      



       



       

  #S

   

        

 

     

  



            





       

   



        



        

  



    











     

     

 







  

  #S  









                  

 



   

 



                   


           



            



 







 

 

 



   


 





 

 





         



      

 

   

 





 

#S



   

              



   







    

 


    

    

 

     

   

  
  

 

 

      





   

 

   



        



  

    

 

 








 












 







             

 

 



    

  



    

      


  



  

    





 





   

        



       





 









#S






  





  











  




 

  







 



























 













 







 



 




#S 





#S

#S

 #S





 

















#S











































 









 
  




 



   



 

  










 


























 

   

 










  










 





 

 











 
















 





















































  














 





 






#S

#S

#S












#Y


























     











 











 

 

 







 





  


 







 

 

 





 














   

 









     





 


 



   
   




 





 

 

  

 






 

  










  

 

 

  









 




   

 



 
   





















 










 



















  


 




 

















 


 








 

  

 

   










 


 

 








#S

 


 

 

 






 


 











  

#S


#S




   
















 

CART

OF
T HE

CREEK

SAL T  L AKE

RIV ER

PARK

CREEK

WIL L OW

T ONGU E

NORT H
FORK

RIV ER

CREEK

NORT H

RED

RIV ER

OF
THE

NORT HWIL L OW

CM
C

CM
C

CMCCMCCMCCMC

CM
C

CM
C

CMCCMC

CM
C

CM
C

CMC CMC

CMC

BN
SF

RA
ILW

AY

DA
KO

TA
NO

RT
HE

RN

RA
IL R

OA
D

RA
ILR

OA
D

DA
KO

TA
NO

RT
HE

RN

CM
C3

41
1

CM
C3

41
1

CMC3424CMC3424

CMC3424CMC3424CMC3424

CMC3428

CM
C3

41
1

CM
C3

42
9

CM
C3

41
1

CMC3428

CM
C3

42
8

CO
U N

T Y

COU NT Y

CA
VA

LIE
R

HENSEL

CO
UN

T Y

CRYST AL

CA
VA

LIE
R

COU NT YWAL SHCOU NT YWAL SHCOU NT YWAL SH

KIT T SON

KIT T SON
COU NT Y

I

M
N

N
E

S
O

T
A

CAV AL IER

DRAYT ON

PIT T SBU RG

HAL L SON

POP.1,302

POP.138

POP.45

POP.824

MOU NT AIN
POP.92

ST .
T HOMAS
POP.331

SHEET  1L INEMAT CHSHEET  1L INEMAT CH

0.5

1.82.6

0.2

4.42.03.01.1

7.3

1.1

0.3

5.04.0

0.6

5.9

11.7

1.0

2.03.05.92.8

3.8

12.13.0

2.0

8.0

4.0

2.09.0

1.0
0.21.3

0.51.0

11.94.0
NOT E:CENT ER OF BRIDGE IS

1.7

T ERMINAL  POINT  FORMIL EAGES

3.0

1.5

1.0

0.5

0.5

7.3

0.1

0.3

97
°50

'
97

°50
'

97
°40

'
97

°40
'

97
°30

'
97

°30
'

97
°20

'
97

°20
'

97
°10

'
97

°10
'

48°40'48°40'

0.5

8.0

1.7

4.0

6.0

0.2

11
8 4.1

0.2

1.0

0.5

0.1

0.2

6.0

T O  
ED

IN
BU

RG
3.3 T O  

HO
OP

L E
1.1

TO  
GR

AF
TO

N
18

.9

T O
 

ROBBIN, MINN.
0.9

T O HAL L OCK, MINN.

 
9.5

T O
 

MIL T ON
5.3

T O
 

L ANGDON
9.2

TO  GR
AF

T O
N

18
.8

T O  AU
BU

RN
2.6

6.6
1.0

2.0
2.0

1.5

4.2

3.0

2.0

4.0
0.7

3.1

4.1
2.0

0.2

15T H ST ANDARD
PARAL L EL  N.

15T H ST ANDARD
PARAL L EL  N.

R.52W.R.53W.R.54W.R.55W.R.56W.

T.1
61

 N
.

T. 
16

0 N
.

T . 
16

0 N
.

T. 
15

9 N
.

R. 51 W.R. 52 W.R. 54 W.R. 56 W.

R.51 W.

T. 
15

9 N
.

R. 53 W.R. 55 W.

T.1
61

N.

0.8
0.5

1.3

0.1

OAK L AWN
 

CEMET ERY
HIST ORIC

SIT E

MORRISON
DAM

GU NL OGSON
ARBORET U M

JAY V .
WESSEL S

 
 WIL DL IFE

MANAGEMENT
AREA

(ST AT E)

RENWICK
DAM

EYOIFSON
 
 

WIL DL IFE
MANAGEMENT

 AREA

GOSCHKE
DAM

HERZ OG
DAM

ST AT E PARK
ICEL ANDIC

RED RIV ER ACCESS
MANAGEMENT  AREA

CART

GARDAR

AKRA

AKRA NO.3

CONCRET E

BOWES-
MONT

DRAYT ON
NO.2

NO.4
NO.2 CAV AL IER

NO.2

GARDAR

DRAYT ON
NO.1

GL ASST ON

CAV AL IER
NO.1

0921

14114401
1191

1501

3611

2561

5081 4001

1 0 1 2 3 4 Miles

1 0 1 2 3 4 5 Kilo m eters

SCAL E

2006

0 0.25 0.5 Miles

SCAL E FOR ENL ARGEMENT S

BASED ON AERIAL  PHOT OGRAPHY OF 1954
GROU ND INV ENT ORY OF 2006
AERIAL  INV ENT ORY OF 2006

U NIV ERSAL  T RANSV ERSE MERCAT OR Z ONE 14
NORT H AMERICAN DAT U M 83

SHEET  2 OF 2

GENERAL  HIGHWAY MAP                                                                                                            NORT H DAKOT APEMBINA COU NT Y 34-2

®
PEMBINA COU NT Y

NAME AND L OCAT ION OF
ORGANIZ ED CIV IL  T OWNSHIPS

T HOSE U NORGANIZ ED ARE SO NOT ED

T . 164 N.-R. 56 W.  WAL HAL L A 
T . 163 N.-R. 56 W.  WAL HAL L A
T . 164 N.-R. 55 W.  SAINT  JOSEPH
T . 163 N.-R. 55 W.  SAINT  JOSEPH
T . 164 N.-R. 54 W.  FEL SON
T . 163 N.-R. 54 W.  FEL SON
T . 164 N.-R. 53 W.  NECHE
T . 163 N.-R. 53 W.  NECHE
T . 163 N.-R. 52 W.  NECHE
T . 164 N.-R. 52 W.  PEMBINA
T . 164 N.-R. 51 W.  PEMNINA
T . 163 N.-R. 52 W.  PEMBINA
T . 163 N.-R. 51 W.  PEMBINA
T . 162 N.-R. 56 W.  L AMOU RE
T . 162 N.-R. 55 W.  ADV ANCE
T . 162 N.-R. 54 W.  CAV AL IER
T . 161 N.-R. 54 W.  CAV AL IER
T . 162 N.-R. 53 W.  BAT HGAT E
T . 162 N.-R. 52 W.  CARL ISL E
T . 161 N.-R. 52 W.  CARL ISL E
T . 162 N.-R. 51 W.  JOL IET T E
T . 162 N.-R. 50 W.  JOL IET T E
T . 161 N.-R. 51 W.  JOL IET T E
T . 161 N.-R. 50 W.  JOL IET T E
T . 161 N.-R. 56 W.  BEAU L IEU
T . 161 N.-R. 55 W.  AKRA
T . 162 N.-R. 53 W.  HAMIL T ON
T . 161 N.-R. 53 W.  HAMIL T ON
T . 160 N.-R. 56 W.  T HINKV AL L A
T . 160 N.-R. 55 W.  PARK
T . 160 N.-R. 54 W.  L ODEMA
T . 160 N.-R. 53 W.  ST . T HOMAS
T . 159 N.-R. 53 W.  ST . T HOMAS
T . 160 N.-R. 52 W.  MIDL AND
T . 159 N.-R. 52 W.  MIDL AND
T . 160 N.-R. 51 W.  L INCOL N
T . 160 N.-R. 50 W.  L INCOL N
T . 159 N.-R. 56 W.  GARDAR
T . 159 N.-R. 55 W.  CRYST AL
T . 159 N.-R. 54 W.  EL ORA
T . 159 N.-R. 51 W.  DRAYT ON
T . 159 N.-R. 50 W.  DRAYT ON

#S 

  







30CONCRET E
SEC'S.  19 & 30, T . 161 N., R. 56 W.






  #S

 

 









16
NORT H T HE

OF RIV ER
FORKPARK

GARDAR
SEC'S. 16  & 21,  T . 159 N., R. 56 W.

GL ASST ON
SEC'S. 2  & 3,  T . 160 N., R. 53 W.

# # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # #




 #S

11
RA

ILW
AY

BN
SF

BOWESMONT
SEC'S. 11  & 14,  T . 160 N., R. 51 W.


























































#
#

#
#

#
#

#
#

#
#

#
#

#
#

#
#

#
#

#
#

#
#

#
#

#
#

#
#

#
#

#
#

#

# # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # #


 









CM

C3
42

8

BN
SF

  R
AIL

WA
Y

DRAYT ON NO. 1
SEC'S. 23  & 26,  T . 159 N., R. 51 W.











































































































   

   

            




















T ONGU E

RIV ER

DA
KO

TA
 N

OR
T H

ER
N 

RA
ILR

OA
D

RA
IL R

OA
D

NO
RT

HE
RN

DA
KO

T A

CAV AL IER NO. 1
SEC'S. 4, 5, 8, & 9,  T . 161 N., R. 54 W.

      

  








INSET  NO. 3
SEC. 12,  T . 161 N., R. 55 W.



 

#S 







RIV
ER

T ONGU E

AKRA
SEC'S. 10, 11, 14, & 15,  T . 161 N., R. 55 W.







   

 








INSET  NO. 4
SEC'S. 10, 11, 14, & 15,  T . 161 N., R. 55 W.



            








INSET  NO. 2
SEC'S. 8, 9, 16, & 17,  T . 161 N., R. 54 W.



































































 



 
 






 

 


DA
KO

T A
 N

OR
T H

ER
N 

RA
ILR

OA
D

DA
KO

T A

CAV AL IER NO. 2
SEC'S. 9  & 10,  T . 161 N., R. 54 W.

Notice of Disclaimer
T he No rth Da ko ta  Depa rtm ent o f T ra nspo rta tio n (NDDOT ) m a kes this m a p a va ila b le o n a n “a s is” b a sis 
a s a  pub lic  servic e. U nder no  c irc um sta nc es do es NDDOT  wa rra nt o r c ertify the info rm a tio n to  b e free o f
erro rs o r defic ienc ies o f a ny kind. NDDOT  spec ific a lly disc la im s a ll wa rra nties, express o r im plied,
inc luding b ut no t lim ited to  the wa rra nties o f m erc ha nta b ility a nd fitness fo r a  pa rtic ula r purpo se.

COPIES OF T HIS MAP ARE AV AIL ABL E FOR PU BL IC U SE AT  A NOMINAL  COST  FROM: 
MAP SAL ES, ND DEPART MENT  OF T RANSPORT AT ION, 608 E. BL V D. AV E., BISMARCK, N.D. 58505-0700




T o wner

Bo ttinea uRenville Ro letteBurke Pem b inaDivide

Willia m s

Mo untra il Ra m sey
Wa lsh

Benso n
Nelso n Gra nd Fo rksMc Kenzie

Mc L ea n

Dunn Griggs T ra ill
Merc er

Burleigh
Oliver

Ba rnes Ca ss
Mo rto n

Gra nt
Em m o ns Ric hla nd

Ra nso m

Sio ux

Ca va lier

L a Mo ureHettingerSlo pe

Mc Into sh

Wa rd Mc Henry
Pierc e

Sherida n Wells
Eddy

SteeleFo ster

Go lden
V a lley

Billings
Kidder Stutsm a n

Sta rk

L o ga n

Ada m s Dic key Sa rgent
Bo wm a n

2
1

ST AT E OF NORT H DAKOT A
DIAGRAM OF COU NT IES

INSPECTION 20??/20??
COUNTY MAJOR COLLECTOR

2008 COUNTY FIRE DISTRICT MAP
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